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記録 開催学校名 氏     名  （学年） 大会名 競技場順位

４×１００ｍＲ

１０傑平均

１位記録

24 年 25 年 26 年
男子

電機計時 （低学年）

48"00 7/26野々池
大野　晋太朗 溝口　塁生

吉本　知史 髙村　悠希

兵庫中学総体
加古川1

2

1

1

2

49"14 6/28野々池
大野　晋太朗 溝口　塁生

吉本　知史 辻　泰希

明石市中学総体
明石2

2

1

1

2

50"27 7/19大久保
鳥居　竜成 松尾　洋孝

安藤　礁吾 北垣　佑

東播中学総体
加古川3

2

1

1

2

50"97 7/19大蔵
吉村　鴻希 飯岡　歩杜

津郷　凌佑 立花　郁人

東播中学総体
加古川4

2

1

1

2

51"20 7/19魚住
小椋　隆生 宮崎　航輔

三木　史音 竹内　健人

東播中学総体
加古川5

2

1

1

2

51"24 7/19江井島
上田　大翼 川上　遼太

安井　悠馬 藤本　光翔

東播中学総体
加古川6

2

1

1

2

51"29 7/19二見
上田　健登 新谷　真大

山本　樹 日高　雅史

東播中学総体
加古川7

2

1

1

2

51"53 6/28大蔵
吉村　鴻希 中村　寧男

飯岡　歩杜 立花　郁人

明石市中学総体
明石8

2

1

1

2

51"65 6/28二見
岡　諒人 新谷　真大

山本　樹 日高　雅史

明石市中学総体
明石9

2

1

1

2

51"95 7/19朝霧
今田　直希 田中　慈人

河野　舜 岩本　千登

東播中学総体
加古川10

2

1

1

2

51"96 6/28魚住
小椋　隆生 宮崎　航輔

福元　暁士郎 信濃　優輝

明石市中学総体
明石11

2

1

1

2

52"22 6/28魚住東
糸井　雅晴 檜原　健斗

冨安　春都 北村　知裕

明石市中学総体
明石12

2

1

1

2

52"34 6/28江井島
森口　萌葉 平本　裕大

安井　悠馬 藤本　光翔

明石市中学総体
明石13

2

1

1

2

52"51 7/19附中等明石
岡野　哲也 松本　康輝

十川　怜央 大塚　匠

東播中学総体
加古川14

2

1

1

2

53"20 6/28大久保北
松嶋　聖 馬場　優成

中野　虎依 工藤　考平

明石市中学総体
明石15

2

1

1

2

53"50 7/19大久保北
松嶋　聖 馬場　優成

中野　虎依 波多江　優輝

東播中学総体
加古川16

2

1

1

2


